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SERIES I. CORRESPONDENCE

1833-1864

Arranged in three subseries: Letters to Newsam; Letters from Newsam; and Letters

about Newsam.

Letters to Albert Newsam

Batterson, James G.
Carlin, John
Clerc, Laurent
Duval, Peter S.
Gallaudet, Thomas
Kraft, Adam
Latimer, Thomas
McAllister, John A.
Macatee, Henry
McClurg, Thomas James
Mundy, Joseph D.
Nichols, F. H.
Pennsylvania. General Assembly. House of Representatives
Shunk, Francis Rawn
See: Pennsylvania. General Assembly. House of

Representatives

Stoops, Minna

Letters from Albert Newsam

Hutton, Abraham Bloodgood

Miscellaneous

1854
1851-1855
1854-1855
1864
1854-1863
1852 Nov 11
1852 Sep 7
1862

1854 Nov
1854 Oct 13
1859 Aug 23
undated

1833 Feb 13

undated

1864 May

1863-1864, undated



