McA MSS 003 6

## Box Folder

## SERIES I. CORRESPONDENCE

1833-1864

Arranged in three subseries: Letters to Newsam; Letters from Newsam; and Letters about Newsam.

## Letters to Albert Newsam

1	1	Batterson, James G.	1854
	2	Carlin, John	1851-1855
	3	Clerc, Laurent	1854-1855
	4	Duval, Peter S.	1864
	5	Gallaudet, Thomas	1854-1863
	6	Kraft, Adam	1852 Nov 11
	7	Latimer, Thomas	1852 Sep 7
	8	McAllister, John A.	1862
	9	Macatee, Henry	1854 Nov
	10	McClurg, Thomas James	1854 Oct 13
	11	Mundy, Joseph D.	1859 Aug 23
	12	Nichols, F. H.	undated
	13	Pennsylvania. General Assembly. House of Representatives	1833 Feb 13
		Shunk, Francis Rawn See: Pennsylvania. General Assembly. House of Representatives	
	14	Stoops, Minna	undated
	Le	tters from Albert Newsam	
	15	Hutton, Abraham Bloodgood	1864 May
	16	Miscellaneous	1863-1864, undated